
Landesmeisterschaft 1500

12.05.2012 Parchim

 Zwischenergebnis  19:10

Ort: Schießstätte:

 29.06.2012

match totalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5TeamHigh Master

 C.9.2 Pistol 1500

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.

Regionaler Wettbewerb

match totalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5TeamMaster

 1  237-011  175-003  215-003  228-003  554-016 SLG Hanse Rostock Müller, Frederik

match totalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5TeamExpert

 1409-036

match totalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5TeamSharpshooter

match totalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5TeamMarksman

 1
 2

 218-002
 231-006

 167-001
 122-000

 191-001
 141-000

 217-005
 216-002

 461-010
 525-011

 SLG Parchim
 SLG Parchim

 Audörsch, Nils
 Milbrat, Rene

match totalMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5TeamUnclassified

 1254-019
 1235-019


